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Thomas Miller
Mogos Hailemolokot
Brendan Gemmell
Gjorn Kristjanson
Jordan Saccucci
Patrick Naylor
Dave Lipchen
Dennis Lang
Riley Unger

Levi Neufeld

Ben Paterson
Benjamin Ryan
Andrew Lawler
John Lawler
Calvin Dueck
Gregg Gemmell
Joel Stevens
Shaun Humpbhries
Owen Ready
Kevin Macduff
Darian Hole
Ashlyn Cortviendt
Robert Young
Shandra Ready
Tarina Ready
Corey Arsenault
Colin Naylor
Janessa Kilatt
Will Purvers
Noah Kelly
Kirstin Bilous
Hannah Humphries
Susan Ready
June Horsburgh
Noah Wiens
Laura Klatt
Marilyn Fraser
Mark Naylor

Tom Nayler
Kathy Smith

Kyle Saunders
Joanne King
Ryan Langlois

Puma Series 5K
April 26, 2009
Assiniboine Park

Overall Results

GENDER CITY
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Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
East St. Paul
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Morris
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg

AGE GRP AGE GRP GENDER TIME

M1519
M1519
M1519
M1519
M1519
M1519
M3034
M5559
M1519
M0114
M0114
MO0114
M0114
M1519
M0114
M5054
M1519
M4549
M0114
M1519
M0114
FO114
M0114
FO114
FO114
MO0114
M0114
FO114
M0114
M0114
FO114
FO114
F4549
F5559
M0114
FO114
F5559
M0114
M4549
F4549
M0114
F6064
M0114

PLACE IN
1/10 1/31
2/10 2/31
3/10 3/31
4/10 4/31
5/10 5/31
6/10 6/31
17 7/31
1M 8/31
7/10 9/31
1/16 10/31
2/16 11/31
3/16 12/31
4/16 13/31
8/10 14/31
5/16 15/31
1M 16/31
9/10 17/31
1/2 18/31
6/16 19/31
10/10 20/31
7/16 21/31
117 112
8/16 22/31
217 2/12
3/7 3/12
9/16 23/31
10/16 24/31
417 4/12
11/16 25/31
12/16 26/31
5/7 5/12
6/7 6/12
112 7112
1/2 8/12
13/16 27131
77 9/12
2/2 10/12
14/16 28/31
2/2 29/31
2/2 11/12
15/16 30/31
17 12/12
16/16 31/31

16:43
17:15
17:34
17:41
17:56
17:59
18:07
18:10
18:35
18:38
18:42
19:09
19:16
20:12
20:18
20:24
20:28
20:43
20:51
21:05
21:11
21:45
22:08
22:22
23:12
23:38
23:47
24:04
24:15
26:37
26:43
26:44
26:46
27:58
28:21
29:28
29:35
29:42
29:43
29:50
30:49
32:38
47:50



